CNIR MX E1 & CE BMU E2 - Prundu
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Rider

ORDOG Zoltan

JIVKO Ivanov
CHIUJDEA loan

ENIS Bayramov
TSANKOV Dani
NIKOLA Dosev
RADOSLAV Valentinov
COJANU Maya

MARIA Grigoras
URLUESCU Viad
VICTOR Rusu

SUIAGA Luca
MOVILEANU Albert George
CHIVU David llie

ILIA Masov
ALEKSANDAR Tasev
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BMU EUROPEAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP - 02
PRUNDU CIRCUIT, 20-22 April 2018 ™

MX65 - Overall

Motoclub

Top Cross TCS Otopeni
Bulgaria

CSM Bucuresti
Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Steaua Bucuresti

Top Cross TCS Otopeni
Top Cross TCS Otopeni
Top Cross TCS Otopeni
Top Cross TCS Otopeni
Steaua Bucuresti
Moto Extrem Lugoj
Bulgaria

Bulgaria

CNIRMX - 01

Bike R1-M R22
HUSQVARNA 25 25
KTM 22 22
KTM 20 20
KTM 18 18
KTM 16 16
KTM 15 14
KTM 13 15
KTM 12 13
KTM 11 12
KTM 9 11
KTM 14 5
KTM 10
KTM 9
KTM 10 6
KTM 8
KAWASAKI 7
)
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e CNIRMX - 01
BMU EUROPEAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP - 02 &
PRUNDU CIRCUIT, 20-22 April 2018 ~

CNIR MX E1 & CE BMU E2 - Prundu CNIR 65cc - Overall
Po Nu Rider Nat. Fed. Motoclub Bike R1-M R22 Tot.
1 110 ORDOG Zoltan ROU FRM Top Cross TCS Otopeni  HUSQVARNA 25 25 50
2 15 JIVKO Ivanov BUL BMF Bulgaria KTM 22 22 44
3 22 CHIUJDEA loan ROU FRM CSM Bucuresti KTM 20 20 40
4 98 ENIS Bayramov BUL BMF Bulgaria KTM 18 18 36
5 96 TSANKOV Dani BUL BMF Bulgaria KTM 16 16 32
6 18 NIKOLA Dosev BUL BMF Bulgaria KTM 15 14 29
7 93 RADOSLAV Valentinov BUL BMF Bulgaria KTM 13 15 28
8 222 COJANU Maya ROU FRM Steaua Bucuresti KTM 12 13 25
9 88 MARIA Grigoras ROU FRM Top Cross TCS Otopeni  KTM 11 12 23
10 94 URLUESCU Viad ROU FRM Top Cross TCS Otopeni  KTM 9 11 20
11 112 SUIAGA Luca ROU FRM Top Cross TCS Otopeni  KTM 7 10 17
12 28 MOVILEANU Albert George ROU FRM Steaua Bucuresti KTM 9 17
13 32 VICTOR Rusu ROU FRM Top Cross TCS Otopeni  KTM 14 0 14
14 6 ALEKSANDAR Tasev BUL BMF Bulgaria KAWASAKI 6 7 13
15 658 CHIVU David llie ROU FRM Moto Extrem Lugoj KTM 10 0 10
16 2 ILIA Masov BUL BMF Bulgaria KTM 0 8 8
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CNIR MX E1 & CE BMU E2 - Prundu

BMU EUROPEAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP - 02 :
PRUNDU CIRCUIT, 20-22 April 2018

CNIRMX - 01

MX65 - Race1- Mansa 1

Classification after 6 Laps (10,380 Km)

Winner Avg 38,267 Km/h

Pos Num Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Time Best In Diff first  Pts
1 110 ORDOG Zoltan ROU  FRM 65cc Top Cross TCS Otopeni HUSQVARNA 6 16:16.511 02:29.454 1 - 25
2 15 JIVKO Ivanov BUL  BMF  65cc Bulgaria KTM 6 16:43.888 02:34.371 1 27.377 22
3 22 CHIUJDEA loan ROU  FRM  65cc CSM Bucuresti KTM 6 17:09.958 02:40.934 1 53.447 20
4 98 ENIS Bayramov BUL  BMF  65cc Bulgaria KTM 6 17:14.230 02:41.665 6 57.719 18
5 96 TSANKOV Dani BUL  BMF  65cc Bulgaria KTM 6  18:09.126 02:50.553 1 01:52.615 16
6 18 NIKOLA Dosev BUL  BMF  65cc Bulgaria KTM 6 18:44.165 02:51.818 2 02:27.654 15
7 32 VICTOR Rusu ROU  FRM 65cc Top Cross TCS Otopeni KTM 6 19:11.479 02:59.500 1 02:54.968 14
8 93 RADOSLAV Valentinov BUL  BMF  65cc Bulgaria KTM 5 16:35.206 02:49.760 2 1lap 13
9 222 COJANU Maya ROU  FRM  65cc Steaua Bucuresti KTM 5 16:48.841 03:06.531 2 1lap 12

10 88 MARIA Grigoras ROU  FRM  65cc Top Cross TCS Otopeni KTM 5 16:58.613 03:03.204 5 1lap 11
11 658 CHIVU David llie ROU  FRM  65cc Moto Extrem Lugoj KTM 5 17:14.044 03:08.008 2 1lap 10
12 94 URLUESCU Viad ROU  FRM 65¢cc Top Cross TCS Otopeni KTM 5 17:46.854 03:15.668 5 1lap 9
13 28 MOVILEANU Albert George ROU  FRM 65cc Steaua Bucuresti KTM 5 17:53.579 03:17.401 5 1lap 8
14 112 SUIAGA Luca ROU  FRM  65cc Top Cross TCS Otopeni KTM 5 18:19.312 03:19.432 3 1lap 7
15 6 ALEKSANDAR Tasev BUL  BMF  65cc Bulgaria KAWASAKI 5 19:57.659 03:41.394 3 1lap 6
16 2 ILIA Masov BUL  BMF  65cc Bulgaria KTM 4 16:57.663 03:36.715 4 2 Laps 5

Best lap: nr 110 - Ordog Zoltan 02:29.454 in lap 1 Avg 41,672

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to Jury ratification.

Race director: Panteley Naydev
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The clerk of the cour

Printing time: 13:26

Prundu, Sunday 22 April 2018

Race Start: 22.04.2018 13:06:07

Race Finish:22.04.2018 13:26:07

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

se: Sabin Olariu
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Chief timekeeper: Bogdan Minciuna
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BMU EUROPEAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP - 02 &
PRUNDU CIRCUIT, 20-22 April 2018 "~

CNIR MX E1 & CE BMU E2 - Prund MX65 - Race 2
Classification after 6 Laps (10,380 Km) Winner Avg 36,986 Km/h
Po Num Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Time Best In Diff first Pts
1 110 ORDOG Zoltan ROU FRM  65cc Top Cross TCS Otopeni HUSQVARN 6  16:50.328 02:37.216 2 - 25
2 15 JIVKO lvanov BUL BMF  65cc Bulgaria KTM 6 17:11.983 02:41.780 2 21.655 22
3 22 CHIUJDEA loan ROU FRM  65cc CSM Bucuresti KTM 6 17:17.311 02:41.865 2 26983 20
4 98 ENIS Bayramov BUL BMF  65cc Bulgaria KTM 6 17:37.587 02:45.094 6 47.259 18
5 96 TSANKOV Dani BUL BMF  65cc Bulgaria KTM 6 18:15.856 02:48.675 401:25.528 16
6 93 RADOSLAV Valentinov BUL BMF  65cc Bulgaria KTM 6  18:39.872 02:49.288 301:49.544 15
7 18 NIKOLA Dosev BUL BMF  65cc Bulgaria KTM 6 19:30.963 02:58.064 102:40.635 14
8 222 COJANU Maya ROU FRM  65cc Steaua Bucuresti KTM 5 17:33.667 03:11.506 5 llap 13
9 88 MARIA Grigoras ROU FRM  65cc Top Cross TCS Otopeni  KTM 5 17:41.547 03:08.816 1 llap 12
10 94 URLUESCU Viad ROU FRM  65cc Top Cross TCS Otopeni  KTM 5 18:17.095 03:21.716 4 llap 11
11 112 SUIAGA Luca ROU FRM  65cc Top Cross TCS Otopeni  KTM 5 18:37.48103:25.536 5 llap 10
12 28 MOVILEANU Albert George ROU FRM  65cc Steaua Bucuresti KTM 5 18:38.174 03:24.615 4 1lap 9
13 2 ILIA Masov BUL BMF  65cc Bulgaria KTM 5 19:11.719 03:31.512 1 1Llap 8
14 6 ALEKSANDAR Tasev BUL BMF  65cc Bulgaria KAWASAKI 5 20:20.782 03:40.803 3 1lap 7
15 658 CHIVU David llie ROU FRM  65cc Moto Extrem Lugoj KTM 1 04:43.051 03:31.819 1 5 Laps 6
16 32 VICTOR Rusu ROU FRM 65cc Top Cross TCS Otopeni  KTM 0 6 Laps 5
Best lap: nr 110 - Ordog Zoltan 02:37.216 in lap 2 Avg 39,614 Race Start: 22.04.2018 15:46:57 Race Finish:22.04.2018 16:09:05
The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to Jury r Printing time: 16:09 Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.
Race director: Panteley Naydev The clerk of the course: Sabin Olariu Chief timekeeper: Bogdan Minciuna
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e rowmem CNIRMX - 01
BMU EUROPEAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP - 02
PRUNDU CIRCUIT, 20-22 April 2018

CNIR MX E1 & CE BMU E2 - Prundu MX65 - Warm-up - Incalzire
Classification
Pos N° Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Best In Diff first Diff prev Avg
1 110 ORDOG Zoltan ROU  FRM 65cc Top Cross TCS Otopeni HUSQVARNA 3 02:56.768 3 - - 3523
2 15 JIVKO Ivanov BUL  BMF 65¢cc Bulgaria KTM 3 03:07.441 1 10.673 10.673 33,23
3 98 ENIS Bayramov BUL  BMF 65cc Bulgaria KTM 3 03:21.410 2 24.642 13.969 30,92
4 88 MARIA Grigoras ROU  FRM 65cc Top Cross TCS Otopeni KTM 2 04:02.385 1 01:05.617 40.975 25,70
5 222 COJANU Maya ROU  FRM 65cc Steaua Bucuresti KTM 2 04:07.225 2 01:10.457 04.840 25,19
6 96 TSANKOV Dani BUL  BMF 65cc Bulgaria KTM 2 04:29.932 2 01:33.164 22.707 23,07
7 94 URLUESCU Vlad ROU  FRM 65cc Top Cross TCS Otopeni KTM 2 05:42.484 2 02:45.716 01:12.552 18,18
8 32 VICTOR Rusu ROU  FRM 65cc Top Cross TCS Otopeni KTM 1 11:24.180 1 08:27.412 05:41.696 9,10
9 658 CHIVU David llie ROU  FRM 65cc Moto Extrem Lugoj KTM 0 00.000 0 - - 0,00
411 SEBASTIAN Rizescu ROU  FRM  85cc Top Cross TCS Otopeni KT™M Did not Start
Race Start: 22.04.2018 09:51:43 Race Finish: 22.04.2018 10:07:10
The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to Jury ratifice Printing time: 10:07 Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Race director: Panteley Naydev The clerk of the course: Sabin Olariu Chief timekeeper: Bogdan Minciuna
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CNIR MX E1 & CE BMU E2 - Prundu
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BMU EUROPEAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP - 02 &

PRUNDU CIRCUIT, 20-22 April 2018

CNIRMX - 01

MX65 - Timed Practice - Antrenament Oficial

Classification

Pos N° Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Best In Diff first Diff prev Avg
1 110 ORDOG Istvan ROU  FRM 65cc Top Cross TCS Otopeni HUSQVARNA 6 02:34.327 1 - - 40,36
2 15 JIVKO lvanov BUL  BMF 65cc Bulgaria KTM 6 02:37.945 3 03.618 03.618 39,43
3 22 CHIUJDEA loan ROU  FRM 65cc CSM Bucuresti KTM 6 02:42.813 2 08.486 04.868 38,25
4 98 ENIS Bayramov BUL  BMF 65cc Bulgaria KTM 5 02:48.333 2 14.006 05.520 37,00
5 18 NIKOLA Dosev BUL  BMF 65cc Bulgaria KTM 5 02:52.071 4 17.744 03.738 36,19
6 96 TSANKOV Dani BUL  BMF 65cc Bulgaria KTM 5 02:58.045 3 23.718 05.974 34,98
7 93 RADOSLAV Valentinov BUL BMF 65cc Bulgaria KTM 5 02:59.271 3 24.944 01.226 34,74
8 32 VICTOR Rusu ROU  FRM 65cc Top Cross TCS Otopeni KTM 5 03:00.846 5 26.519 01.575 34,44
9 88 MARIA Grigoras ROU  FRM 65cc Top Cross TCS Otopeni KTM 5 03:03.519 2 29.192 02.673 33,94
10 222 COJANU Maya ROU  FRM 65cc Steaua Bucuresti KTM 5 03:04.313 3 29.986 00.794 33,79
11 94 URLUESCU Viad ROU  FRM 65cc Top Cross TCS Otopeni KTM 5 03:08.854 4 34.527 04.541 32,98
12 658 CHIVU David llie ROU  FRM 65cc Moto Extrem Lugoj KTM 4 03:14.087 2 39.760 05.233 32,09
13 112 SUIAGA Luca ROU  FRM 65cc Top Cross TCS Otopeni KTM 4 03:19.246 4 44,919 05.159 31,26
14 28 MOVILEANU Albert George ROU  FRM 65cc Steaua Bucuresti KT™M 4 03:28.505 3 54.178 09.259 29,87
15 2 ILIA Masov BUL BMF 65cc Bulgaria KTM 4 03:40.111 3 01:05.784 11.606 28,29
16 6 ALEKSANDAR Tasev BUL BMF 65cc Bulgaria KAWASAKI 4 03:41.547 4  01:07.220 01.436 28,11

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to Jury ratifice

Race director: Panteley Naydev
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Race Start: 21.04.2018 16:07:40

Printing time: 16:25

The clerk of the course: Sabin Olariu

Prundu, Saturday 21 April 2018
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Race Finish: 21.04.2018 16:25:01

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.
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Chief timekeeper: Bogdan Minciuna
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CNIR MX E1 & CE BMU E2 - Prundu
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BMU EUROPEAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP - 02 &

PRUNDU CIRCU

CNIRMX - 01

IT, 20-22 April 2018

MX65 - Free Practice - Antrenament Liber

Classification

Pos N° Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Best In Diff first Diff prev Avg
1 110 ORDOG Istvan ROU  FRM 65cc Top Cross TCS Otopeni HUSQVARNA 5 02:34.890 2 - - 40,21
2 15 JIVKO lvanov BUL  BMF 65cc Bulgaria KTM 5 02:46.586 5 11.696 11.696 37,39
3 98 ENIS Bayramov BUL  BMF 65cc Bulgaria KTM 5 02:50.870 3 15.980 04.284 36,45
4 22 CHIUJDEA loan ROU  FRM 65cc CSM Bucuresti KTM 5 02:55.568 3 20.678 04.698 35,47
5 112 SUIAGA Luca ROU  FRM 65cc Top Cross TCS Otopeni KTM 4 03:02.599 1 27.709 07.031 34,11
6 18 NIKOLA Dosev BUL  BMF 65cc Bulgaria KTM 5 03:02.667 4 27.777 00.068 34,09
7 96 TSANKOV Dani BUL  BMF 65cc Bulgaria KTM 5 03:05.142 2 30.252 02.475 33,64
8 94 URLUESCU Vlad ROU  FRM 65cc Top Cross TCS Otopeni KTM 4 03:06.953 1 32.063 01.811 33,31
9 222 COJANU Maya ROU  FRM 65cc Steaua Bucuresti KTM 4 03:11.232 3 36.342 04.279 32,57
10 88 MARIA Grigoras ROU  FRM 65cc Top Cross TCS Otopeni KTM 4 03:16.521 3 41.631 05.289 31,69
11 32 VICTOR Rusu ROU  FRM 65cc Top Cross TCS Otopeni KTM 4 03:22.750 3 47.860 06.229 30,72
12 6 ALEKSANDAR Tasev BUL  BMF 65cc Bulgaria KAWASAKI 4 03:23.213 1 48.323 00.463 30,65
13 658 CHIVU David llie ROU  FRM 65cc Moto Extrem Lugoj KTM 4 03:24.494 4 49.604 01.281 30,46
14 28 MOVILEANU Albert George ROU  FRM 65cc Steaua Bucuresti KTM 4 03:25.273 1 50.383 00.779 30,34
15 93 RADOSLAV Valentinov BUL  BMF 65cc Bulgaria KTM 3 03:41.576 1 01:06.686 16.303 28,11
16 2 ILIA Masov BUL  BMF 65cc Bulgaria KTM 4 03:56.575 3 01:21.685 14.999 26,33

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to Jury ratifice

Race director: Panteley Naydev
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Race Start: 21.04.2018 13:10:16

Prundu, Saturday 21 April 2018

Printing time: 13:29

The clerk of the course: Sabin Olariu
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Race Finish: 21.04.2018 13:29:01

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Chief timekeeper: Bogdan Minciuna
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